
JUNIOR MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Logan Budy JCN 164.0 200.0 10

2 Jordan Kratochvil Topeka High 164.7 200.0 8

3 Chance Lyming Royal Valley 161.0 185.0 6

4 Codey Conus Basehor Linwood 163.8 175.0 4

5 DJ Brooks Basehor Linwood 158.0 160.0 2

6 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury Academy 165.0 150.0 1

7 Colin Riddell Basehor Linwood 163.0 135.0 0

8 Clayton Millison Bonner Springs 164.4 135.0 0

9 Driton Shijaku Lansing Lions 162.0 130.0 0

10 Matthew Brown Basehor Linwood 162.4 120.0 0

11 Daniel Harnden Tonganoxie 162.6 100.0 0

12 Chandler Merriman Horton Chargers 162.8 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chance Lyming Royal Valley 161.0 285.0 10

2 Logan Budy JCN 164.0 280.0 8

3 Jordan Kratochvil Topeka High 164.7 270.0 6

4 Codey Conus Basehor Linwood 163.8 250.0 4

5 DJ Brooks Basehor Linwood 158.0 245.0 2

6 Driton Shijaku Lansing Lions 162.0 230.0 1

7 Clayton Millison Bonner Springs 164.4 220.0 0

8 Colin Riddell Basehor Linwood 163.0 215.0 0

9 Matthew Brown Basehor Linwood 162.4 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury Academy 165.0 185.0 0

11 Daniel Harnden Tonganoxie 162.6 125.0 0

12 Chandler Merriman Horton Chargers 162.8 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Codey Conus Basehor Linwood 163.8 225.0 10

2 Logan Budy JCN 164.0 205.0 8

3 Chance Lyming Royal Valley 161.0 200.0 6

4 Jordan Kratochvil Topeka High 164.7 185.0 4

5 Colin Riddell Basehor Linwood 163.0 160.0 2

6 Clayton Millison Bonner Springs 164.4 155.0 1

7 DJ Brooks Basehor Linwood 158.0 130.0 0

8 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury Academy 165.0 130.0 0

9 Driton Shijaku Lansing Lions 162.0 120.0 0

10 Matthew Brown Basehor Linwood 162.4 115.0 0

11 Daniel Harnden Tonganoxie 162.6 95.0 0

12 Chandler Merriman Horton Chargers 162.8 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Logan Budy JCN 164.0 685.0 10

2 Chance Lyming Royal Valley 161.0 670.0 8

3 Jordan Kratochvil Topeka High 164.7 655.0 6

4 Codey Conus Basehor Linwood 163.8 650.0 4

5 DJ Brooks Basehor Linwood 158.0 535.0 2

6 Colin Riddell Basehor Linwood 163.0 510.0 1

7 Clayton Millison Bonner Springs 164.4 510.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Driton Shijaku Lansing Lions 162.0 480.0 0

9 Brenner Gollier Bishop Seabury Academy 165.0 465.0 0

10 Matthew Brown Basehor Linwood 162.4 420.0 0

11 Daniel Harnden Tonganoxie 162.6 320.0 0

12 Chandler Merriman Horton Chargers 162.8 0 0


